Andy Beshear TRANSPORTATION CABINET Jim Gray

GOVERNOR 200 Mero Street SECRETARY
Frankfort, Kentucky 40601

November 1, 2023

CALL NO. 111
CONTRACT ID NO. 234504
ADDENDUM # 1

Subject: Graves County, ER 9020 (434)
Letting November 16, 2023

(1) Revised - Proposal Bid Items - Page 105 of 105

Proposal revisions are available at http://transportation.ky.gov/Construction-
Procurement/ .

If you have any questions, please contact us at 502-564-3500.

Sincerely,

Rachel Mills,

Rachel Mills, P.E.
Director

Division of Construction Procurement

RM:mr
Enclosures
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GRAVES COUNTY
ER 9020(434)

234504

PROPOSAL BID ITEMS

Report Date

Section: 0001 - SIGNING

LINE BID CODE

0010 02650

0020
0030
0040
0050
0060

02726
02775
06405
06407
06410

0070
0080
0090
0100

06420
06490
21596ND
24631EC

ALT DESCRIPTION

MAINTAIN & CONTROL TRAFFIC
(GRAVES 1-69)

STAKING
(GRAVES 1-69)

ARROW PANEL

SBM ALUMINUM PANEL SIGNS
SBM ALUM SHEET SIGNS .125 IN
STEEL POST TYPE 1

0SS ALUMINUM 55 FT TRUSS
(Revised 11-01-2023)

CLASS A CONCRETE FOR SIGNS
GMSS TYPE D
BARCODE SIGN INVENTORY

11/1/23

Section: 0002 - DEMOBILIZATION AND MOBILIZATION

LINE BID CODE
0110 02568
0120 02569

ALT DESCRIPTION

MOBILIZATION
DEMOBILIZATION

QUANTITY

1.00

1.00
1.00
469.00
30.00
30.00

1.00

.50
2.00
1.00

QUANTITY
1.00
1.00

LS

LS
EACH
SQFT
SQFT

LF

EACH
CUYD
EACH
EACH

LS
LS
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